
Registered Office: 12 Melrose Close, Market Lavington, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 4DB.

TAX INVOICE
Bulkington parish council

Invoice Date
29 May 2025

Invoice Number
INV-3117

Reference
2025-26 season

VAT Number
200113106

Mark Goddard & Sons
Landscaping
12 Melrose Close
Market Lavington
Devizes
Wiltshire
SN10 4DB

Description Quantity Unit Price VAT Amount GBP

Rec ground to grass cutting all playing field
25.03.25
04.04.25
23.04.25
08.05.25
29.05.25

5.00 105.00 20% 525.00

Bus shelter to grass cutting area
25.03.25
04.04.25
23.04.25
08.05.25
29.05.25

5.00 33.00 20% 165.00

War memorial
25.03.25
04.04.25
23.04.25
08.05.25
29.05.25

5.00 21.00 20% 105.00

Subtotal 795.00

TOTAL  VAT  20% 159.00

TOTAL GBP 954.00

Due Date: 12 Jun 2025
For Bank Transfer please pay to:

Mark Goddard
Account: 01446312
Sort Code: 40-19-16



PAYMENT ADVICE
To: Mark Goddard & Sons Landscaping

12 Melrose Close
Market Lavington
Devizes
Wiltshire
SN10 4DB

Customer Bulkington parish council
Invoice Number INV-3117

Amount Due 954.00
Due Date 12 Jun 2025

Amount Enclosed  

Enter the amount you are paying above

Registered Office: 12 Melrose Close, Market Lavington, Devizes, Wiltshire, SN10 4DB.


